ATOM PRODUCT: LAWN EDGER MODEL NO: 440, 441, 450, 453, 454 PART NO: 20440, 20441, 20450, 20453, 20454

e em e am = =

=

4

E0Z0AL - INESELE

27f4/18

ATOM PRODUCT: EDGER MODEL NO: 441 PART MO: 20441

= -

£ £ £
5 Substitute '5 ] z Substitute 3 é v Substitute '5 g
= Part Mo Part Mo Description F 3 = Part Na Part Mo Dreseripth H = Part Mo Part Mo Deseription =
1 |40650 SCREW M35 2 36mm TORX-25 33 | EIMARN SET LH+RH EDGER BODY &5 |GIB0EAN MOUNT/FAN COWL G5
] 34 |EIFLIRP SET LH+RH EDGER BODY &6 43785 'WHEEL OMLY
5 | 40851 SCREW ME x 16mm TORX 35 | GIBOIWE SET COV BLADE QUTER/INNER 67 |43178 GEAR PINION 25.5mm LENGTH
4 40652 NUT NYLOC Smm a5 [EXHIOWP DEFLECTOR DEBRIS GREY B8 63400 SWITCH ON/OFF & WIRE 930
B 42111 SEAL 27.2 x 12.6 WHEEL a7 [EXIIOWP DEFLECT DEB LIMIT BODY &9 63407 Label Atam Lown Edger
& 43105 BLADE SET 10.2/3" (27dmm) 38 |GIIIAWP DEFLECT DEE LIMIT CAP 70 |6345T WASHER 6.4212.5x1.5 IP
7 43112 [DRUM BLADE 39 |EIIIIWP HEIGHT ADJ HANDLE 71 834868 LABEL HAMDLE SAFETY
g 43114 SHAFT BLADE DRIVE 40 |EITLLAWP ASSY ARM 310,430,440,450 T3 63474 BEARING 32 x 10 x 12
o (43128 LABEL WARN BLADE COVER 41 [EH34 TUBE WHEEL S4mm 73 |63I53IWE HOOK EDGER CABLE BODY
40| 43172 NUT NYLOG 3/8 UNC 42 |BIIIGWN DUST CAP EDGER T4 (43181 SCREW M5 X 42mm
1143188 SPRING TRIGGER COMPRESS 43 |E3LED NUT M & 1rnem +5 83558 'WASHER CL 440,450,750,850
1743199 SPRING SMALL 44 |ETI68 CABLE COMMECTOR 76 |83ss4 WASHER WAV440,450, 760,860
1343218 WASHER 3,8 FLAT 45 62383 WASHER HARD 54xi2 T2 77 83853 BOLT M& 440,450,750,850
14| 43227 GREASE & DISPENSER a6 78 |634458P 'WHEEL BLACK,
15| 43245 GEAR CROWN EDGER/BUSH A7 |E3002 CABLE THROTTLE 968mm
4543452 SPRING HT.ADL. ARM COMPR 43 |6301785 HANDLE RH WITH RUBBER 201 6343380 ASEY RH HAMDLE 450,750
1743719 SPRING DEFLECTOR DEBRES 49 |6301985 HANDLE LH WITH RUBBER 209 |83811AWP ASEY WHEEL ARM GREY
18 | 43700 SCREW MS5,5mm x 22 50 |BI020WE HANDLE EROSS BRACE 203 839434 ASSY WHEEL 440,450,453
1g | 43BED BEARING 32 x 10 x 12 + dram 54 |E302187 COVER AH HANDLE 204 |BI4IBAWP  [EIOTIAWP | ASSY WHEEL & ARM #B39T1AWP
20 52 (638835 SET TRIGGER & INTERLOCH 205 (B344TA ASSY SHAFT 310,430/ 40,/50/53
2144060 HANDLE TUBE RH 53 |43966RN DEFLECTOR HONDA AIR (GX25) 206 63082A0N ASSY BODY ST 2 GREEN
2282723 PIN ADJ MG x 1.0 THREAD 54 |E3HIIMA MANUAL 440,450 (WEBSITE) 207 [64951ARN ASSY BODY ST 2 RED
2344304 [BOLT WHEEL AXLE 378" » 5.5° 55 43183 NUT FLANGE 3/8 UNC 208 480048 ASSY ENG.GX2E #330,740
2444305 BEARING WH 2828212 Bmm 56 |G3033 NUT RECESSED RH M12 & 1.75 209 63405 E3405A ENG ATOM 26FCS 8450750
9544318 DRUM CLUTCH CUP Bdmm 57 |G3040 BOLT HEX B.5x 1/4 BEW 210 (634884 ASSY HANDLE KNOZ & NUT
26 58 |GILETEM CAPTIVE PLATE 1/4"HEX PIECE 211 635554 CLUTCH LIGHT SPRING
2748101 OIL BOML | Hondn GX-25) 58 212 62993 ENG ZENOAH HZ-28cc
2662643 BOLT HEX 1.5 x 1/4 BSW €0 [BITLTEN CLIP - HANDLE CABLE & WIRE 213 63622 ASSY SHORT MOTOR 26FC
2952012 FLANGE HUB €1 63277 WASHER 12x 22.22x1 214 [63437A ASSY WHEEL & BUSH
30| 82017 SEAL EDGER GEAR 62 [g3327 WASHER 26 x 16 1 6.6 315|649434 (CLUTCH (HEAVY SPRING) 52mm
31|62918 NUT NYLOGC 1/4" BSW 63 (63348 O-RIMG 18 x dmm 216 |63IITLAWP ASSY WHEEL & ARM GREY |
3262826 SHAFT DRIVE MAIN 402mm €4 |BIIE5 GROUND WIRE ]




